PRODUCT DECLARATION FORM

(GOHINGIECHTHE HEARE

Brand: KING CREOLE ltem #: KC 10276

Product: Vegetable Marinara UPC #: 82485510276 0

Child Nutrition: CNxxxxxx
Child Nutrition (CN) Component:

CN Statement: Each 6 oz portion (by weight) of “Vegetable Marinara or Eggplant Parmesan” provides
1/4 cup red orange vegetable AND 1/4 cup of other vegetables for the Child Nutrition meal pattern
requirements.

Product Description: A great blend of eggplant and vegetables in a savory base for a very healthy meal.

Ingredient Declaration:

Tomatoes, Water, Eggplant, Carrots, Onions, Tomato Paste, Canola-Olive Blend Qil, Celery, Parmesan
Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent
Caking)], Vegetable Base [Hydrolyzed Soybean and Wheat Protein, Salt, Maltodextrin, Autolyzed Yeast
Extract, Palm Qil, Dehydrated Leek, Natural Vegetable Flavors, Spices and Natural Coloring (Turmeric),
Citric Acid, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Insinuate], Garlic, Sugar, Spices (ltalian Mix), Salt, Black
Pepper. Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat

Prep and Serving Instructions: Place bag in boiling water and simmer at low boil until internal
temperature reaches 165 degrees. Remove bag. Shake vigorously and serve. Heating times and
temperatures may vary.

Storage: Keep Frozen

Shelf Life: 18 months from MFG Date
Case Pack: 8 — 4LB Bags

Net Weight: 32 LBS (14.54 kg)

Gross Weight: 33.43 (15.2 kg)

Case Dimension: 111/2x9x107/8
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Key Benefits:

Consistent color, flavor, viscosity, texture in every pouch
Scratch quality without time constraints or stability concerns
Pouch packaging reduces waste and storage space

e Easy to thaw pouch

Description of Food Ingredient Present | Comment
ALLERGEN

Milk or MiI!( Deriveq Products (Cow’s Milk, Whey, X

Lactose with Protein, etc.

Egg or Egg Products

Soybeans or Soybean Products (TVP, Soy Flours, etc.) | X

Wheat or Wheat Products (Flour, Starches, etc.) X

Shellfish (Crustaceans, Mollusks)

Fish (Cod, Anchovy, etc.)

Peanut or Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.)

Tree Nuts (Almond, Beech Nut, Brazil Nut, Butternut,
Cashew, Chestnut, Chinquapin, Coconut,
Filbert/Hazelnut, Ginko Nut, Hickory Nut, Lichee Nut,
Macadamia Nut/Bush Nut, Pecan, Pine Nuts (Pinyon,
Pinon), Pili Nut, Pistachio, Sheanut, Walnut)

Sulfites (>10ppm)

Sesame Seed

Other
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Nutrition Facts

per 8oz serving
makes 64 servings per case

Amount per serving

Calories 83

Calories from fat 24

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 2.69g 3%
Saturated Fat 0.99 3%
Cholesterol 1.3mg 0%
Sodium 635mg 20%
Total

Carbohydrate 13.7g 3%
Dietary Fiber 3.3g 10%
Protein 4.3g

Percent values are based on
a 2,000 calorie per day diet.
Your daily values may differ.
Additional Information

25% of calories from Fat
57.2% from Carbohydrates
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17.8% from Protein
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